
Vijaya College 
Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 04 

 

Calendar of Events – I, III & V semesters 2020 -21 

DATE DAY EVENT 

22/07/2020 Wednesday Reporting of teachers to duty 

01/08/2020 Saturday Holiday - Bakrid 

06/08/2020 

& 

07/08/2020 

Thursday & 

Friday 

International webinar conducted by 

department of chemistry & biochemistry on 

Avenues for research in chemistry & 

Biochemistry 

15/08/2020 Saturday Independence day celebrations 

21/08/2020 Friday Holiday - Swarna Gowri Vratha 

22/08/2020 Saturday Holiday – Ganesha Chaturthi 

27/08/2020 

& 

28/08/2020 

Thursday & 

Friday 

International Physics Webinar 

Topic : Lasers, Space programmes and Low 

temperature physics 

25/07/2020 

To 

24/08/2020 

25th Saturday  

To 

24th Monday 

Admission of students to college 

01/09/2020 Tuesday 
Commencement of III and V semester 

classes 

01/09/2020 

To 

10/09/2020 

1st Tuesday  

To 

10th Thursday 

Conduct of revision classes for 6th semester 

students 0f 2019 batch 

09/10/2020 

& 

10/10/2020 

Wednesday & 

Thursday 

Yoga Vijaya – National webinar on Yoga for 

general health concern during Covid 19 

pandemic 

12/09/2020 Saturday 
Commencement of theory examination for 

6th sem students (postponed due to covid)  

14/09/2020 Monday 
Orientation program to I Sem B.Com. 

students 

15/09/2020 Tuesday 
Orientation program to I Sem BCA and I 

sem BBA  students 



DATE DAY EVENT 

16/09/2020 Wednesday 
Orientation program to I Sem B.Sc. 

students 

17/09/2020 Thursday Holiday – Mahalaya Amavasye 

18/09/2020 Friday Commencement of I semester classes 

01/09/2020 

to 

30/09/2020 

1st Monday  

To  

30th Wednesday 

Uploading of students details in university 

portal  and online payment 

02/10/2020 Friday Holiday – Gandhi Jayanthi  

14/10/2020 Wednesday 
Commencement of practical exams for 6th 

sem science students 

19/10/2020 Monday 

Department of Botany & Microbiology – 

Webinar on Medicinal plants for Home 

remedies  

30/10/2020 Friday Holiday – Ed Milad 

31/10/2020 Saturday Holiday – Valmiki Jayanthi  

04/11/2020 

To 

11/11/2020 

4th Wednesday 

to  

11th Wednesday 

Work from home and continuation of online 

classes – Preparation for digital learning, 

online/offline teaching, study material 

preparation & LMS preparation 

11/11/2020 Wednesday 
Department of Botany & Microbiology – 

Webinar on Butterflies & Flora 

17/11/2020 Tuesday 

Commencement of online/offline (Blended 

classes) for 5th semester students and 

commencement of practical classes for 5th 

sem students  

24/11/2020 Tuesday 
Department of Botany & Microbiology – 

Webinar on Lalbagh botanical garden  

01/12/2020 Tuesday 

Department of Botany & Microbiology – 

Webinar on Botanical products – A 

functional approach for a green lifestyle  

11/12/2020 Friday LIC visit 

17/12/2020 

to 

19/12/2020 

Thursday to 

Saturday 

Department of Physics (PG) – National 

webinar on Virtual conference on 

contemporary Research in physics 2020 



DATE DAY EVENT 

25/12/2020 Friday Holiday – Christmas  

04/01/2021 

& 

05/01/2021 

Monday & 

Tuesday 

Department of Mathematics – Webinar on 

Python programming for 1st Semester B.Sc. 

14/01/2021 Thursday Makara sankaranthi - Holiday 

26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic day celebrations 

28/01/2021 

& 

29/01/2021 

Thursday & 

Friday 

Department of Chemistry (PG) – 

International webinar on Emerging trends 

in chemical sciences 

01/02/2021 Monday 
Commencement of practical classes for 1st 

and 3rd semester science students 

05/02/2021 Tuesday 
Announcement of internal assessment 

marks to students 

07/02/2021 Thursday 
Last day to address any anomalies in the 

internal assessment marks  

09/02/2021 Saturday 
Last day to submit internal assessment to 

college office 

15/02/2021 Monday 
Commencement of practical exam for 5th 

sem science students 

27/02/2021 Saturday Last work day for teachers 

27/02/2021 Saturday 
Last day to submit internal assessment to 

university 

08/03/2021 Monday 
Commencement of 5th semester theory 

examination 

11/03/2021 Thursday Holiday – Maha Shivaratri  

23/03/2021 Tuesday 
Commencement of 3rd semester theory 

examination 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vijaya College 
Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 04 

 

Calendar of Events – II, IV& VI semesters 2020 -21 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

05/05/2021 Wednesday 
Commencement of online classes for II, IV 

and VI semester courses 

14/05/2021 Friday Holiday - Ramzan 

07/07/2021 Wednesday Reporting of teachers to college 

21/07/2021 Wednesday Holiday - Bakrid 

26/07/2021 Monday Start of offline classes for even semesters 

28/07/2021 

To 

06/08/2021 

Wednesday to 

Friday 
I & III sem practical exams   

10/08/2021

&04/09/202

1 

Tuesday 

toSaturday 

BCU exams for I semester and pending 

exams for III and V semester  

15/08/2021 Sunday Independent celebrations 

20/08/2021 

 
Friday 

Holiday - Varamahalakshmi festival, Last 

day of Mohorram 

10/09/2021 Friday Holiday – Ganesha festival 

21/09/2021 

 
Tuesday End of even semester classes - Tentative 

02/10/2021 Saturday Holiday – Gandhi Jayanthi 

27/09/2021t

o 

23/10/2021 

Monday to 

Saturday 
Even semester examinations - Tentative 

 

 

 


